Short Term Debt 611.774   611.774   1.88% 0.56% 0.01% 0.01%
Deferred Income Tax 7,464.298   7,464.298   22.91% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
Investment Tax Credits 106.275   106.275   0.33% 8.82% 0.03% 0.03%
Common Equity 14,654.656   14,654.656   44.97% 9.00% 4.05% 6.60%

Total Capital 32,584.953   -   32,584.953   100.00% 5.41% 7.96%

Incremental Grossed Up ROR -1.47%
SFHHA Rate Base 32,025.421

SFHHA Revenue Requirement Effect (469.607)
1% ROE Change (234.804)

D
ocket N

o. 160021-E
I

S
FH

H
A

 A
djustm

ents to C
ost of C

apital - TY
 E

nding 2017
E

xhibit N
o. ___ (LK

-28), P
age 4 of 5

Docket No. 160021-EI
SFHHA Adjustments to Cost of Capital - TY Ending 2017

Exhibit No. ___ (LK-28), Page 4 of 5

FLORIDA POWER AND LIGHT COST OF CAPITAL

TEST YEAR ENDING DECEMBER 31, 2017
($ MILLIONS)

DOCKET NO. 160021-EI

IX.  FPL Cost of Capital Adjusted to Reflect 55% Common Equity
Jurisdictional Jurisdictional (1)
Capital Before Jurisdictional Adjusted Capital Cost Weighted Grossed Up

Adjustment Adjustment Capital Ratio Rate Avg Cost Cost

Long Term Debt 9,340.622   502.198   9,842.821   30.21% 4.52% 1.37% 1.37%
Customer Deposits 407.328   407.328   1.25% 2.05% 0.03% 0.03%
Short Term Debt 611.774   618.579   1,230.353   3.78% 0.56% 0.02% 0.02%
Deferred Income Tax 7,464.298   7,464.298   22.91% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
Investment Tax Credits 106.275   106.275   0.33% 8.82% 0.03% 0.03%
Common Equity 14,654.656   (1,120.777)  13,533.878   41.53% 9.00% 3.74% 6.09%

Total Capital 32,584.953   -   32,584.953   100.00% 5.18% 7.54%

Incremental Grossed Up ROR -0.42%
SFHHA Rate Base 32,025.421

SFHHA Revenue Requirement Effect (135.869)

(1) Grossed up costs include effects of federal and state income taxes, bad debt expense and regulatory assessment fee found on Schedule C-44.
Federal Income Tax Rate 35.000%
State Income Tax Rate 5.500%
Bad Debt 0.065%
Regulatory Assessment Fee 0.072%

D
ocket N

o. 160021-E
I

S
FH

H
A

 A
djustm

ents to C
ost of C

apital - TY
 E

nding 2017
E

xhibit N
o. ___ (LK

-28), P

[…]

Customer Deposits 386.360   386.360   1.14% 2.04% 0.02% 0.02%
Short Term Debt 321.138   321.138   0.94% 0.56% 0.01% 0.01%
Deferred Income Tax 7,943.355   7,943.355   23.35% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
Investment Tax Credits 100.559   100.559   0.30% 8.87% 0.03% 0.03%
Common Equity 15,262.049   15,262.049   44.86% 9.00% 4.04% 6.58%

Total Capital 34,022.829   -   34,022.829   100.00% 5.42% 7.97%

Incremental Grossed Up ROR -1.46%
SFHHA Rate Base 33,622.827

SFHHA Revenue Requirement Effect (491.766)
1% ROE Change (245.883)

D
ocket N

o. 160021-E
I

S
FH

H
A

 A
djustm

ents to C
ost of C

apital - TY
 E

nding 2018
E

xhibit N
o. ___ (LK

-29), P
age 4 of 5

Docket No. 160021-EI
SFHHA Adjustments to Cost of Capital - TY Ending 2018

Exhibit No. ___ (LK-29), Page 4 of 5

FLORIDA POWER AND LIGHT COST OF CAPITAL
DOCKET NO. 160021-EI

TEST YEAR ENDING DECEMBER 31, 2018
($ MILLIONS)

IX.  FPL Cost of Capital Adjusted to Reflect 55% Common Equity
Jurisdictional Jurisdictional (1)
Capital Before Jurisdictional Adjusted Capital Cost Weighted Grossed Up

Adjustment Adjustment Capital Ratio Rate Avg Cost Cost

Long Term Debt 10,009.368   227.654   10,237.022   30.09% 4.53% 1.36% 1.36%
Customer Deposits 386.360   386.360   1.14% 2.04% 0.02% 0.02%
Short Term Debt 321.138   958.490   1,279.628   3.76% 0.56% 0.02% 0.02%
Deferred Income Tax 7,943.355   7,943.355   23.35% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
Investment Tax Credits 100.559   100.559   0.30% 8.87% 0.03% 0.03%
Common Equity 15,262.049   (1,186.143)  14,075.905   41.37% 9.00% 3.72% 6.07%

Total Capital 34,022.829   -   34,022.829   100.00% 5.16% 7.51%

Incremental Grossed Up ROR -0.47%
SFHHA Rate Base 33,622.827

SFHHA Revenue Requirement Effect (156.470)

(1) Grossed up costs include effects of federal and state income taxes, bad debt expense and regulatory assessment fee found on Schedule C-44.
Federal Income Tax Rate 35.000%
State Income Tax Rate 5.500%
Bad Debt 0.065%
Regulatory Assessment Fee 0.072%

D
ocket N

o. 160021-E
I

S
FH

H
A

 A
djustm

ents to C
ost of C

apital - TY
 E

nding 2018
E

xhibit N
o. ___ (LK

-29), P
age 5 of 5